2022-23 Cave City District Classified Salary Schedule
*approved 3-28-22

Secretaries & Clerical
School Business Manag
Ass't Bookkeeper

Adm Sec/ Asst Bookkee
School Building Secretal
School Building secretar
Counselor Sec/Sped Cle
Cycle 2-7 Clerk

Fed. Programs Clerk

CASBO Certification (classified)

SPED Budgeting

Days

240
240
240
240
198
193

Maintenance & Operations

Maintenance Supervisor
Maintenance
Maint./Grounds/Trans.
Maint./Grounds/Trans.

Custodial Supervisor
Custodian I
Custodian lI
Custodian IV

Food Service

Food Service Director
Lunchroom Manager
Cooks/servers

240
240
240
240

240
240
240
181

240
186
181

Hrs
day
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oo

$0

$67,185
$28,110
$24,440
$21,870
$18,042
$17,586
$1,390
$1,000
$1,000
$5,000

$28,916
$24,360
$21,870
$16,403

$21,870
$21,870
$16,403
$16,493

$30,665
$17,865
$12,370

1

2

*contract vegotiated

$29,537
$25,688
$22,838
$18,841
$18,232

$30,724
$25,854
$22,658
$16,994

$22,279
$22,089
$16,567
$16,702

$31,750
$18,262
$12,486

$30,964
$26,936
$23,806
$19,640
$18,878

$32,532
$27,348
$23,446
$17,585

$22,688
$22,308
$16,731
$16,911

$32,835
$18,659
$12,602

$32,391
$28,184
$24,774
$20,439
$19,524

$34,340
$28,842
$24,234
$18,176

$23,097
$22,527
$16,895
$17,120

$33,920
$19,056
$12,718

$33,818
$29,432
$25,742
$21,237
$20,170

$36,148
$30,336
$25,022
$18,767

$23,506
$22,746
$17,060
$17,329

$35,005
$19,453
$12,834

20

$34,568
$30,182
$26,492
$21,987
$20,920

$36,898
$31,086
$25,772
$19,517

$24,256
$23,496
$17,810
$18,079

$35,755
$20,203
$13,584



Head Cook 181 7 $15,050 $15,417 $15,784 $16,151 $16,518 $17,268
Cooks/servers 181 3  $6,185 $6,243 $6,301 $6,359 $6,417 $6,792
Aides & Paraprofessionals

Aides | 179 6 $12,233 $12,383 $12,533 $12,683 $12,833 $13,583
Aides Il ( ABC/Migrant) 190 8 $17,313 $17,525 $17,738 $17,950 $18,162 $18,912
Aides IlI 179 8 $16,310 $16,510 $16,710 $16,910 $17,110 $17,860
ABC Lead Teacher 190 8 $5,000

Transportation
Mechanic/Route Supervi 240 8 $30,910 $32,816 $34,722 $36,628 $38,534 $39,284

Full route 178 $10,858 $11,320 $11,782 $12,244 $12,706 $13,456
1/2 time full route 178 $5,429 $5,660 $5,891 $6,122 $6,353 $6,728
Town Route 178 $6,515 $6,791 $7,067 $7,343 $7,619 $8,369
Summer Route $1,750

Other

Community Radio Manage $150 per week

Technology Director 240 $68,750

Technology Asst. 240 $32,777 $33,322 $33,922 $34,522 $35,122 $35,872
Cheerleader Sponsors $1,490

LPN Nurse 179 $19,963  $20,781 $21,599 $22,417 $23,235 $23,985
RN Nurse 179 $25,203 $25,888 $26,573 $27,258 $27,943 $28,693
District School Health Coord $1,000

Director of Health Servic 190 $30,058 $30,779 $31,500 $32,221 $32,942 $33,692
Mental Health Counselol 240 $60,750 negotiated
*AA Degrees or Above for Aides, Secretaries, and Clerical Personnel Receive a $3000 stipend in addition.

The Cave City School District pays the following amounts toward benefits:
(for employees who are contracted for 900 hours or more per contract year)




Health Insurance
Employee Only
Employee & Child
Employee & Spouse
Employee & Family

# [ year
# [ year
# [ year
# [ year

Dental Insurance

Employee Only $269 lyear
Family $269  /year

Arkansas Tchr Retir¢ of Salary

Long-Term Disability $138 lyear
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