2022-23 Cave City District Classified Salary Schedule

\*approved 3-28-22

			approved	J-20-22				
	Days	Hrs						
		day	\$0	1	2	3	4	20
Secretaries & Clerical								
School Business Manage	240	8	\$67,185	*contract n	egotiated			
Ass't Bookkeeper	240	8	\$28,110	\$29,537	\$30,964	\$32,391	\$33,818	\$34,568
Adm Sec/ Asst Bookkee	240	8	\$24,440	\$25,688	\$26,936	\$28,184	\$29,432	\$30,182
School Building Secretar	240	8	\$21,870	\$22,838	\$23,806	\$24,774	\$25,742	\$26,492
School Building secretar	198	8	\$18,042	\$18,841	\$19,640	\$20,439	\$21,237	\$21,987
Counselor Sec/Sped Cle	193	8	\$17,586	\$18,232	\$18,878	\$19,524	\$20,170	\$20,920
Cycle 2-7 Clerk			\$1,390					
Fed. Programs Clerk			\$1,000					
CASBO Certification (cla	ssified)	)	\$1,000					
SPED Budgeting	•	•	\$5,000					
Maintenance & Operation	<u>ons</u>							
Maintenance Supervisor	240	8	\$28,916	\$30,724	\$32,532	\$34,340	\$36,148	\$36,898
Maintenance	240	8	\$24,360	\$25,854	\$27,348	\$28,842	\$30,336	\$31,086
Maint./Grounds/Trans.	240	8	\$21,870	\$22,658	\$23,446	\$24,234	\$25,022	\$25,772
Maint./Grounds/Trans.	240	6	\$16,403	\$16,994	\$17,585	\$18,176	\$18,767	\$19,517
Custodial Supervisor	240	8	\$21,870	\$22,279	\$22,688	\$23,097	\$23,506	\$24,256
Custodian II	240	8	\$21,870	\$22,089	\$22,308	\$22,527	\$22,746	\$23,496
Custodian III	240	6	\$16,403	\$16,567	\$16,731	\$16,895	\$17,060	\$17,810
Custodian IV	181	8	\$16,493	\$16,702	\$16,911	\$17,120	\$17,329	\$18,079
Food Service								
Food Service Director	240	8	\$30,665	\$31,750	\$32,835	\$33,920	\$35,005	\$35,755
Lunchroom Manager	186	8	\$17,865	\$18,262	\$18,659	\$19,056	\$19,453	\$20,203
Cooks/servers	181	6	\$12,370	\$12,486	\$12,602	\$12,718	\$12,834	\$13,584

Head Cook	181	7	\$15,050	\$15,417	\$15,784	. ,	. ,	\$17,268
Cooks/servers	181	3	\$6,185	\$6,243	\$6,301	\$6,359	\$6,417	\$6,792
Aides & Paraprofessionals								
Aides I	179	6	\$12,233	\$12,383	\$12,533	<b>\$12 683</b>	\$12,833	\$13,583
Aides II(ABC/Migrant)	190	8	\$17,313		\$17,738	. ,	•	\$18,912
Aides III	179	8	\$16,310		. ,		\$17,110	\$17,860
ABC Lead Teacher	190	8	\$5,000		Ψ10,710	φ10,510	Ψ17,110	Ψ17,000
<u>Transportation</u>								
Mechanic/Route Supervi	240	8	\$30,910	\$32,816	\$34,722	\$36,628	\$38,534	\$39,284
Full route	178		\$10,858	\$11,320	\$11,782	\$12,244	\$12,706	\$13,456
1/2 time full route	178		\$5,429	\$5,660	\$5,891	\$6,122	\$6,353	\$6,728
Town Route	178		\$6,515	\$6,791	\$7,067	\$7,343	\$7,619	\$8,369
Summer Route			\$1,750					
Other								
Other Community Radio Manage \$150 per week								
Community Radio Manage \$150 per week Technology Director 240 \$68,750								
Technology Asst.	240		\$32,777	\$33,322	\$33 022	\$3 <i>1</i> 522	\$35,122	\$35,872
Cheerleader Sponsors	240		\$1,490	ψ55,522	Ψ00,022	Ψ04,022	ψ55,122	ψ55,072
Chechedder Oponiooro			Ψ1,-100					
LPN Nurse	179		\$19,963	\$20,781	\$21,599	\$22,417	\$23,235	\$23,985
RN Nurse	179		\$25,203	\$25,888	\$26,573	\$27,258	\$27,943	\$28,693
District School Health Coord \$1,000								
Director of Health Servic	190		\$30,058	\$30,779	\$31,500	\$32,221	\$32,942	\$33,692
Mental Health Counselo	240		\$60,750	negotiated				
*AA Degrees or Above for Aides, Secretaries, and Clerical Personnel Receive a \$3000 stipend in addition.								

## The Cave City School District pays the following amounts toward benefits:

(for employees who are contracted for 900 hours or more per contract year)

Health Insurar	Dental Insurance				
Employee Only	# / year	Employee Only	\$269	/year	
Employee & Child	# / year	Family	\$269	/year	
Employee & Spouse	# / year	Arkansas Tchr Retire of Salary			
Employee & Family	# / year	Long-Term Disability	\$138	/year	